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Registered Address: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. 
Branch Address: TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED,  Lodha I-Think Techno Campus, Building “A“ 4th Floor, Off Pokhran Road No.2, Behind 

TCS, Thane (W) 400 607.

E-Auction Notice of 30 days for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest 
Act, 2002 read with Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the below mentioned Borrower and/ Co- Borrower, or their legal heirs/representatives 
(Borrowers) that the below described immovable property mortgaged to Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd. (TCHFL), the Possession of which has been taken by 
the Authorised Officer of TCHFL, will be sold on 10-02-2025 on “As is where is” & “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” and without any recourse basis” for 
recovery of outstanding dues from below mentioned Borrower and Co-Borrowers. The Reserve Price and the Earnest Money Deposit is mentioned below. Notice 
is hereby given that, in the absence of any postponement/ discontinuance of the sale, the said secured asset / property shall be sold by E- Auction at 2.00 P.M. on 
the said 10-02-2025. The sealed envelope containing Demand Draft of EMD for participating in E- Auction shall be submitted to the Authorised Officer of the 
TCHFL on or before 08-02-2025 till 5.00 PM at Branch address TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, Lodha I-Think Techno Campus, Building “A“ 4th 
Floor, Off Pokhran Road No.2, Behind TCS, Thane (W) 400 607.
The sale of the Secured Asset/ Immovable Property will be on “as is where condition is” as per brief particulars described herein below ;

Description of the Immovable Property:   All that piece and parcel of the Flat No. 06, area admeasuring about 363.46 Sq. Ft (carpet), second floor of the 
building known as Building No. 0B-02 in “Shubh Griha”, Tata Housing, Nr. HP Petrol Pump, Vasind, Shahapur, lying and situated at Old Survey No. 279,281,284, 
286, 287, 288, 296, 298, 301 to 305, 306P, 308 to 312, 314, 315, 317, 318, 323, 339 to 344 in Village Khativali, Tal. Shahapur, District Thane- 421601.

Description of the Immovable Property:  All that piece and parcel of the Flat bearing No. 304, on the Third Floor, having area admeasuring about 750 Sq. Ft. 
(Built Up Area) in the Building known as Jijamata Sadan Co-Op. Housing Society Ltd. Constructed on the land bearing Survey No. 24A, Hissa No. 3, admeasuring 
about 1255.00 Sq. Mtrs., lying being and situated at Gaondevi Road, Nr. Marathi School, Diva (West), Taluka and District Thane – 400612 within the area of Sub 
Registrar of Assurance at Thane.

Description of the Immovable Property:  Schedule – A  All that piece or parcels of vacant land or ground bearing N.A. Plot of Survey Nos. 66, Plot No. 4, 
admeasuring area 0-533-40 Sq. Mtr., assessment 10-70 Rs. Ps. village Gundge, Taluka Karjat, Dist. Raigad, within the jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar of 
Assurances at Karjat, Tal. Karjat, Dist. Raigad.
Schedule – B  All the Residential Premises Flat bearing No. 4, admeasuring 348 Sq. Ft. Carpet area equivalent to 575 sq. Ft. Built Up area on the First Floor of the 
proposed building project to be known as “Shreem Residency” being constructed on Survey Nos. 66, Plot No. 4, admeasuring area 533-40 Sq. Mtr. assessment 
10-70 Rs. Ps. Village – Gundge, Taluka Karjat, Dist. Raigad.

NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

(Under Rule 8(6) read with Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002)

Sr.
No

1

2

3

Loan A/c. 
No 

TCHHL0636
0001000700

33 & 
TCHIN06360
0010007102

2

10173992 & 
10162981

10118954 & 
10123500

Name of Borrower(s) / Co-
borrower(s)Legal Heir(s) / 

Legal Representative/ 
Guarantor(s) 

Mr. Nilesh Prakash Telang 
Mrs. Sujata Dhananjay 

Diwanji 

Mr. Suraj Umaji Ghagare
Mr. Houserao Umaji 

Ghagare
Mrs. Shalan Umaji Ghagare

MR. MANGESH S SHINDE
MR. SATISH BAJIRAO 

SHINDE

Amount as per Demand Notice

Rs. 151425/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred 
Twenty Five Only) is due and 
payable by you under loan account 
No. TCHIN0636000100071022, and 
an amount of Rs. 1099344/- 
(Rupees Ten Lakh Ninety Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred Forty 
Four Only) is due and payable by 
you under loan account No. 
TCHHL0636000100070033 totaling 
to Rs. 1250769/- (Rupees Twelve 
Lakh Fifty  Thousand Seven 
Hundred Sixty Nine Only)

 Rs.   1908489/- (Rupees Nineteen 
Lakh Eight Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty Nine Only)  is due and 
payable by you under loan account 
No 10162981  and an amount of Rs.   
56576/- (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy Six Only)  is 
due and payable by you under loan 
account No 10173992 totaling to Rs.   
1965065/- (Rupees  Nineteen Lakh 
Sixty Five Thousand Sixty Five Only)

 Rs. 11,32,193/- (Rupees Eleven 
Lakh Thirty Two Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety Three Only) is due 
and payable by you under  
Agreement no. 10118954 and an 
amount of Rs. 1,12,717/- (Rupees 
One Lakh Twelve Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventeen Only) is due 
and payable by you under  
Agreement no. 10123500 totalling to 
Rs. 12,44,910/- (Rupes Twelve Lakh 
Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Ten Only)

-----------------
31-05-2022

-----------------
20-07-2023

-----------------
26-07-2019

Reserve 
Price

Rs.  
14,73,200/- 

(Rupees 
Fourteen Lakh 
Seventy Three 

Thousand  
Two Hundred  

Only )

Rs.  
18,28,662/- 

(Rupees 
Eighteen Lakh 
Twenty Eight 

Thousand  Six 
Hundred Sixty 

Two Only )

Rs.  
16,66,500/- 

(Rupees 
Sixteen Lakh 

Sixty Six 
Thousand  

Five Hundred  
Only )

Earnest 
Money

Type of 
possession 

O/s as on 
28-12-2024

Rs.   1,47,320 
/- (Rupees  
One Lakh 

Forty Seven 
Thousand  

Three 
Hundred 

Twenty Only )

Rs. 1,82,866/- 
(Rupees  One 
Lakh Eighty 

Two 
Thousand  

Eight Hundred 
Sixty Six Only)

Rs.   1,66,650 
/- (Rupees  
One Lakh 
Sixty Six 

Thousand  Six 
Hundred Fifty 

Only )

Physical

Physical

Physical

Rs. 1434181/- ( Rupees 
Fourteen Lakh Thirty Four 
Thousand  One Hundred 
Eighty One Only) is due 

and payable by you under 
Agreement no. 

TCHHL0636000100070033 
and an amount of Rs. 

217464/- ( Rupees  Two 
Lakh Seventeen Thousand  
Four Hundred Sixty Four 
Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement 

no. 
TCHIN0636000100071022 
totalling to Rs. 1651645/- ( 
Rupees Sixteen Lakh Fifty 

One Thousand  Six 
Hundred Forty Five Only)

Rs. 150917/- ( Rupees  
One Lakh Fifty Thousand  
Nine Hundred Seventeen 
Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement 

no. 10173992 and an 
amount of Rs. 2521533/- ( 
Rupees Twenty Five Lakh 

Twenty One Thousand  
Five Hundred Thirty Three 
Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement 
no. 10162981 totalling to 
Rs. 2672450/- ( Rupees 

Twenty Six Lakh Seventy 
Two Thousand  Four 
Hundred Fifty Only)

Rs. 2413607/- ( Rupees 
Twenty Four Lakh Thirteen 

Thousand  Six Hundred  
Seven Only) is due and 
payable by you under 

Agreement no. 10118954 
and an amount of Rs. 

365927/- ( Rupees  Three 
Lakh Sixty Five Thousand  

Nine Hundred Twenty 
Seven Only) is due and 
payable by you under 

Agreement no. 10123500 
totalling to Rs. 2779534/- 
(Rupees Twenty Seven 

Lakh Seventy Nine 
Thousand  Five Hundred 

Thirty Four Only)

At the Auction, the public generally is invited to submit their bid(s) personally. No officer or other person, having any duty to perform in connection with this sale 
shall, however, directly or indirectly bid for, acquire or attempt to acquire any interest in the Immovable Property sold. 
The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and to the following further conditions:
 NOTE: The E-auction of the properties will take place through portal http://bankauctions.in/ on 10-02-2025   between 2.00 PM to 3.00 PM with limited extension of 
5 minutes each.
Terms and Condition: 1. The particulars specified in the Schedule herein below have been stated to the best of the information of the undersigned, but the 
undersigned shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement or omission in this proclamation. In the event of any dispute arising as to the amount bid, or as to 
the bidder, the Immovable Property shall at once again be put up to auction subject to the discretion of the Authorised Officer. 2. The Immovable Property shall not 
be sold below the Reserve Price. 3. Bid Increment Amount will be: Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 4. All the Bids submitted for the purchase of the 
property shall be accompanied by Earnest Money as mentioned above by way of a Demand Draft favoring the “TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.” Payable 
at Branch address. The Demand Drafts will be returned to the unsuccessful bidders after auction. For payment of EMD through NEFT/RTGS/IMPS, kindly contact 
Authorised Officer. 5. The highest bidder shall be declared as successful bidder provided always that he/she is legally qualified to bid and provided further that the 
bid amount is not less than the reserve price. It shall be in the discretion of the Authorised Officer to decline acceptance of the highest bid when the price offered 
appears so clearly inadequate as to make it inadvisable to do so. 6.  For reasons recorded, it shall be in the discretion of the Authorised Officer to 
adjourn/discontinue the sale.  7. Inspection of the Immovable Property can be done on 03-02-2025 between 11 AM to 5.00 PM. with prior appointment. 8. The 
person declared as a successful bidder shall, immediately after such declaration, deposit twenty-five per cent of the amount of purchase money/bid which would 
include EMD amount to the Authorised Officer within 24Hrs and in default of such deposit, the property shall forthwith be put to fresh auction/Sale by private treaty. 
9.  In case the initial deposit is made as above, the balance amount of the purchase money payable shall be paid by the purchaser to the Authorised Officer on or 
before the 15th day from the date of confirmation of the sale of the property, exclusive of such day, or if the 15th day be a Sunday or other holiday, then on the first 
office day after the 15th day.  10. In the event of default of any payment within the period mentioned above, the property shall be put to fresh auction/Sale by private 
treaty.  The deposit including EMD shall stand forfeited by TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD and the defaulting purchaser shall lose all claims to the 
property. 11. Details of any encumbrances, known to the TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD, to which the property is liable: as per table above.  The 
Intending Bidder is advised to make their own independent inquiries regarding encumbrances on the property including statutory liabilities arears of property tax, 
electricity etc. 12. For any other details or for procedure online training on e-auction the prospective bidders may contact the Service Provider, M/s. 4Closure, Block 
No.605 A, 6th Floor, Maitrivanam Commercial Complex, Ameerpet, Hyderabad – 500038 Email : info@bankauctions.in or Manish Bansal, Email id 
Manish.Bansal@tatacapital.com  Authorised Officer Mobile No 8588983696. Please send your query on WhatsApp Number – 9999078669. 13. TDS of 1% will be 
applicable and payable by the highest bidder over the highest declared bid amount. The payment needs to be deposited by highest bidder in the PAN of the owner/ 
borrower(s) and the copy of the challan shall be submitted to our company. 14. Please refer to the below link provided in secured creditor’s website 
http://surl.li/eiapbd for the above details. 15. Kindly also visit the link: https://www.tatacapital.com/property-disposal.html  
Please Note - TCHFL has not engaged any broker/agent apart from the mentioned auctioning partner for sale/auction of this property. Interested parties should 
only contact the undersigned or the Authorised officer for all queries and enquiry in this matter. 

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

Place: Mumbai
Date :-  07-01-2025

Sd/-   
Authorized Officer

Tata Capital Housing Finance Ltd.

This is to inform the public at large, that FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD., has decided to conduct Auc琀on 
of Gold ornaments belonging to accounts (men琀oned below) which have become overdue or which have 
defaults or margin breach customers. The Auc琀on would be held at respec琀ve Branches speci昀ed below on 
Saturday 18-01-2025 between 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. This would con琀nue 琀ll the auc琀on process is over.
ADAT PETH 7722089176 FEDGL00650016413, 0016430, 0016452, 0016492, 0016497, 0016499, 0016538, 
0016543, 0016565, 0016568, 0016574, 0016582, 0016588, 0019173, 0019207 AIROLI 9870002649 
FEDGL00720003201, 0003222, 0003232, 0003936, 0003949, 0004285 Akluj 9049084113 FEDGL04860003778, 
0003785, 0003802, 0003808, 0003810, 0003823, 0003825, 0003833, 0003835, 0003842, 0003843, 0003852, 
0003861 Akola 9730808483 FEDGL04710006405, 0006421, 0006432, 0006463 Alibag 8888646123 
FEDGL04900003021, 0003075, 0003078, 0004356, 0004362, 0004376, 0004397, 0004399, 0004404, 0004421, 
0004444 Ambernath 9730350235 FEDGL01500004614, 0004615, 0004617, 0004627, 0004632, 0004651, 
0004672, 0005537, 0005554 Amrava琀 9096250212 FEDGL00850007555, 0007563, 0007567, 0009787 
Aurangabad Cidco 9049341542 FEDGL00870007826, 0007828, 0007829, 0007857, 0007895, 0007911, 0009451, 
0009459, 0009467, 0009474, 0009488, 0009494, 0009522, 0009537 Badlapur 9096977848 FEDGL03910003224, 
0003253, 0003285, 0003292, 0003299, 0004511, 0004517, 0004535, 0004541, 0004552, 0004590, 0004591, 
0004593, 0004596, 0004610, 0004613, 0004615, 0004628, 0004634 FEDBD03910000077, 0000153, 0000155 
Barama琀 8796986579 FEDGL03750007321 Beed 7768005555 FEDGL05200001794 Bhiwandi 9699471088 
FEDGL04960001740, 0001768, 0002566, 0002592, 0002602, 0002613, 0002617, 0002622 Bhosari 9921370710 
FEDGL01260007872, 0007877, 0007888, 0007927, 0007931, 0009701, 0009756, 0009772 Bibewadi 9839648225 
FEDGL00750007927, 0007930, 0007945, 0007946, 0007975, 0007988, 0008003, 0008013, 0008018, 0009387, 
0009390, 0009429, 0009442, 0009925 CHAKAN 9075012661 FEDGL00660007701, 0007751, 0007798 CHANDAN 
NAGAR 9766481111 FEDGL00560005246, 0006266 Chandrapur 8329194364 FEDGL04700001958, 0001964, 
0001969, 0001970, 0001975, 0001981, 0001982, 0001983, 0001985, 0001986, 0001987, 0001988, 0002939, 
0002948, 0002958, 0002965, 0002967, 0002968, 0002980, 0002984, 0003481, 0003483 Chinchwad 9850871992 
FEDGL00710006118, 0006154 FEDDS00710000219, 0000220 Dange Chowk 9850526226 FEDGL04770003506, 
0003511, 0003549, 0003581 FEDBD04770000256, 0000257, 0000308 Dombivali 9867270814 
FEDGL03840003527, 0003529, 0003530 Ghorpadi 9665336598 FEDGL04340001829, 0001833, 0001848, 
0001858, 0002551, 0002558, 0002574, 0002584, 0002588, 0002602 HADAPSAR 9922752085 FEDGL00570005915 
Hingna T Point 9373970114 FEDGL03270005972, 0005973, 0005994, 0006003, 0006009, 0006036 Hupari 
9923554846 FEDGL01270012624, 0012629, 0012630, 0012655, 0012662, 0012666, 0012689, 0012726, 
0012747, 0012748, 0012755, 0012766 FEDBD01270000085 Ichalkarnji 9130407979 FEDGL00530013305, 
0013306, 0013307, 0013317, 0013322, 0013331, 0013343, 0013346, 0013354, 0013361, 0013362, 0013366, 
0013375, 0013376, 0013378, 0013387, 0013390, 0013412, 0013414, 0013420, 0013424, 0013434, 0015182, 
0015896 FEDBD00530000131, 0000192 Indapur 9011323001 FEDGL04330003117, 0003129 Islampur 
9730031500 FEDGL03300006932, 0006944, 0006945, 0006972, 0006975, 0006976, 0006985, 0006986, 
0006989, 0007018, 0007030, 0008464, 0008475, 0008508, 0008522, 0008545, 0008552, 0008553, 0008560, 
0008567, 0009267 Kalamboli 9702103024 FEDGL00840004003, 0004024, 0004033, 0005356, 0005867 Kalyan 
East 9022896327 FEDGL01240006134, 0006137, 0006139, 0006141, 0006168, 0006973, 0006984, 0006996, 
0007012, 0007040 Kamothe 7506273384 FEDGL01060003351, 0003353, 0003388 FEDBD01060000086 Karjat 
9834901213 FEDGL03940005727, 0007502, 0007542, 0007573, 0007664 KATRAJ 7507000053 
FEDGL00550007264, 0007277, 0007301, 0007322, 0008108, 0008119, 0008123, 0008127, 0008143 Kharghar 
7710808525 FEDGL01250003972, 0004006, 0004013, 0004014, 0004040, 0004050, 0004051, 0004081, 
0005342, 0005354, 0005393, 0005928 Khopoli 9850593728 FEDGL03380007982 Kolhapur 7887985455 
FEDGL01190006798, 0006819, 0006830, 0006849, 0007785, 0007789, 0007814, 0007845, 0007866, 0007871, 
0008236 FEDDS01190000138 Kothrud 8999354939 FEDGL01120006981, 0006984, 0007018, 0007023, 0007027, 
0008438, 0008445, 0008509, 0008514, 0008544, 0008557, 0009047, 0009061, 0009075, 0009082, 0009093 
FEDBD01120000320, 0000379 Latur 9075647888 FEDGL05190001497, 0002361, 0002362, 0002371, 0002391, 
0002396, 0002399, 0002414 Lonawala Branch 8390635657 FEDGL04640003392, 0003483, 0004837 Mahad 
9921263030 FEDGL04550006451, 0006463, 0006464, 0006498, 0006532, 0006546, 0006623 Medical Square 
9767109299 FEDGL03330005951, 0005955, 0005956, 0005957, 0005958, 0005975, 0005985, 0006010, 
0006018, 0006028, 0007149, 0007157, 0007187, 0007197, 0007201 FEDDS03330000317, FEDBD03330000422 
Mira Road 9920720803 FEDGL01430004786, 0004790, 0004800, 0005845 FEDBD01430000132, 0000282 
Miraj 9370570064 FEDGL00860017988, 0017994, 0018018, 0018063, 0018067, 0018080, 0018081, 0018097, 
0018110, 0018121, 0018153, 0018178, 0018184, 0018192, 0018227, 0018246, 0018281, 0023660, 0023682 
Mohopada 9765464254 FEDGL05160002131, 0002178, 0003606 Murbad 9768881227 FEDGL04660004190, 
0004204, 0004206, 0004210, 0004213, 0004216, 0004229, 0004231, 0004233, 0004241, 0004248, 0004256, 
0005568, 0005587, 0005595, 0005601, 0005602, 0005612, 0005614, 0005642, 0005643, 0006253, 0006271 
Nagpur CA Road 8888482908 FEDGL03640005426, 0005450, 0005462, 0005468, 0005497, 0006731, 0006739, 
0006772, 0007398 Nagpur Jafar Nagar 9975649344 FEDGL04370003200, 0003206, 0003208, 0003268, 0004490 
Nalasopara West 9768976397 FEDGL01290007451, 0007456, 0007473, 0007487, 0008973, 0009076, 0009078, 
0009690 Nashik Panchva琀 9657837110 FEDGL03290011157, 0011160, 0011167, 0011173, 0011175, 0011181, 
0011184, 0011193, 0011194, 0011195, 0011196, 0011202, 0011204, 0011222, 0011231, 0011248, 0011269, 
0011298, 0011303, 0011304, 0013538, 0013570, 0014603, 0014728 FEDBD03290000293, 0000299, 0000643 
Nashik Road 9730950420 FEDGL03350005930, 0005935, 0005950 Nigdi Branch 9890350533 FEDGL03900004988 
Panvel 7907960427 FEDGL00730004637, 0004687 Pen 8983594288 FEDGL01140006894, 0006908, 0006915, 
0006926, 0006986, 0008510, 0008522, 0008536, 0009166, 0009174, 0009205 RAJARAMPURI 8856007433 
FEDGL01370008180, 0008181, 0008185, 0008190, 0008200, 0008220, 0008251, 0008268, 0008273, 0009825, 
0010456 FEDBD01370000152, 0000165 Rajguru Nagar 9960360988 FEDGL00800009441, 0009443, 0009444, 
0009459, 0009474, 0009487, 0009488, 0009490, 0009517, 0009526, 0009529, 0009531, 0009557, 0011132, 
0011148, 0011159, 0011170, 0011208 Ratnagiri 9860685449 FEDGL01510008518, 0008519, 0008525, 0008534, 
0008543, 0008547, 0008550, 0008552, 0008555, 0008571, 0008574, 0008590, 0008593 Sangli 9096582138 
FEDGL01400009960, 0009963, 0009979, 0009985, 0010043, 0012180, 0013144 Sangvi 7507990123 
FEDGL00700005602, 0005604, 0005605, 0005613, 0005637, 0006267, 0006274, 0006294, 0006507 Shahapur 
9284601849 FEDGL05020001681, 0001683, 0001689, 0001718, 0001720, 0002713, 0002732, 0002742, 
0002745, 0002749, 0002754, 0002757, 0002775 Talegaon 8308523779 FEDGL01180009616, 0009661, 0009675, 
0009724, 0009774, 0009786, 0009790, 0011722, 0011874, 0012830 Ulhas Nagar 8484830154 
FEDGL03390003709, 0004438, 0004440, 0004442, 0004443, 0004447, 0004456, 0004457, 0004459, 0004466, 
0004477, 0004481, 0004487, 0004496, 0004498 Untawadi 9850879728 FEDGL00830004806, 0004809, 
0004820, 0004827, 0004850, 0004851, 0004866, 0005824 FEDBD00830000042 Uran 7303678594 
FEDGL04290004435, 0004436, 0004445, 0004450, 0004451, 0004458, 0004522, 0004533, 0004540, 0004561, 
0006245, 0006261, 0006271, 0006304, 0006308, 0006309, 0006320, 0006329, 0006365, 0007077, 0007098 
Uruli Kanchan 8788252633 FEDGL05230001122, 0001127, 0001132, 0001137, 0001139 Vasai 8983295128 
FEDGL01520006006, 0006019, 0006023, 0006032, 0006034, 0006038, 0006039, 0006042, 0006043, 0006052, 
0006066, 0007640 FEDBD01520000099, 0000258 Vikhroli 9653484419 FEDGL00770004284, 0004293, 0004294, 
0004308, 0004316 FEDDS00770000107 Virar 9923901947 FEDGL01130007951, 0007955, 0007964, 0007969, 
0007980, 0007985, 0007993, 0007996, 0008006, 0008013, 0008019, 0008020, 0008024, 0008026, 0009801 
FEDBD01130000240, 0000248 Vi琀hal Mandir Solapur 9511801408 FEDGL01150010194, 0010269, 0010316, 
0010328, 0012368, 0012487 Wardha 7385060032 FEDGL03630005401, 0005406, 0005407, 0005432, 0005437, 
0005449, 0005476, 0005495, 0005497, 0005498, 0005504, 0006859 Warje 9075018592 FEDGL04430002753, 
0002768, 0002799, 0004013, 0004017, 0004038, 0004055 FEDDS04430000324, FEDBD04430000222 Yeola 
9604026306 FEDGL01310005392, 0005444
Change in Venue or Date, if any will be displayed on our Website www.fed昀na.com. All bidders par琀cipa琀ng 
will be in琀mated subsequently with respect to acceptance or rejec琀on of bids submi琀ed by them. Customer 
who want to release their ornaments shall visit at the base branch wherein the ornaments were pledged by 
the customer or contact at the number men琀oned above on/or before 17-01-2025 subject to the terms and 
condi琀on applicable.
Auc琀on will be conducted at respec琀ve branches, in case the auc琀on does not get completed on the given date 
due to any reasons, the auc琀on in respect thereto shall be conducted on subsequent working days at district 
level branch a昀er displaying the details on our Website. No further communica琀on shall be issued in this regard.
Dated : 07-01-2025 For, sdl- Authorised Signatory
Place : Maharashtra Fedbank Financial Services Ltd.,

FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AUCTION NOTICE
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